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200801150000
20150

01/15/2008
10:39:28

MCGAUGHY
CLARA N

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF
ORDINANCE
2007 1119

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200801150000
20150

01/15/2008
10:39:28

MCGAUGHY
CLARA N

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF
ORDINANCE
2007 1119

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


